
TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED (TIDCO) 

19-A, Rukmani Lakshmipathi Road, Egmore, Chennai – 600 008 

CIN-U65993TN1965SGC005327 

e-TENDER NOTICE 
 

NIT.No.TIDCO/TNDIC/FTO/Kovilpatti 2024-25                            Date: 31.01.2025 
 

TIDCO, a Government of Tamil Nadu enterprises intend to select a consultant for Preparation 

of Detailed Report (DPR) and Detailed Estimates for development of basic infrastructure at 

Kovilpatti Airstrip in Thoothukudi District, Tamil Nadu. In this context, TIDCO invites 

interested consultants to submit proposals for undertaking the services described in the 

Tender document. 

Interested consultant can download the Tender from the website https://tidco.com and 

https://tntenders.gov.in with free of cost.  

The schedule for the bidding process is as follows:- 

1. Pre-bid meeting at 3.00 PM on 04.02.2025 @ TIDCO Office 

2. Last date and time for submission of Proposals/ Bids is on or before 3.00 PM Hrs on 

14.02.2025 through https://tntenders.gov.in 

3. Opening of Technical Proposals/ Bids is at 4.00 PM on 14.02.2025 at TIDCO Office. 
 

Managing Director 

Tamil Nadu Industrial Development Corporation Limited 

19-A, Rukmani Lakshmipathi Road, 
Egmore, Chennai – 600 008. 

E-mail: cmd@tidco.com , Website: https://tidco.com 
 

http://www.tidco.com/
https://tntenders.gov.in/
https://tntenders.gov.in/
mailto:ed@tidco.com
http://www.tidco.com/

